F1
F2
F3
PERFORATED PLATE
FIELD OF USE
Tension joints with small to medium stresses
through a simple and cost-effective solution.
Timber-to-timber configuration.

LBV EN 14545
SC1 SC2 SC3 SC4
S250
Z275
H
B
H
B
H
B
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B H s B H s n Ø5
n Ø0.20
pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs]
LBV60600 60 600 1,5 2 3/8 23 5/8 0.06 75 10
LBV60800 60 800 1,5 2 3/8 31 1/2 0.06 100 10
LBV80600 80 600 1,5 3 1/8 23 5/8 0.06 105 10
LBV80800 80 800 1,5 3 1/8 31 1/2 0.06 140 10
LBV100800 100 800 1,5 4    31 1/2 0.06 180 10
CODE B H s B H s n Ø5
n Ø0.20
pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs]
LBV40120 40 120 2,0 1 9/16 4 3/4 0.08 9 200
LBV40160 40 160 2,0 1 9/16 6 1/4 0.08 12 50
LBV60140 60 140 2,0 2 3/8 5 1/2 0.08 18 50
LBV60200 60 200 2,0 2 3/8 8    0.08 25 100
LBV60240 60 240 2,0 2 3/8 9 1/2 0.08 30 100
LBV80200 80 200 2,0 3 1/8 8    0.08 35 50
LBV80240 80 240 2,0 3 1/8 9 1/2 0.08 42 50
LBV80300 80 300 2,0 3 1/8 11 3/4 0.08 53 50
LBV100140 100 140 2,0 4    5 1/2 0.08 32 50
LBV100200 100 200 2,0 4    8    0.08 45 50
LBV100240 100 240 2,0 4    9 1/2 0.08 54 50
LBV100300 100 300 2,0 4    11 3/4 0.08 68 50
LBV100400 100 400 2,0 4    15 3/4 0.08 90 20
LBV100500 100 500 2,0 4    19 3/4 0.08 112 20
LBV120200 120 200 2,0 4 3/4 8    0.08 55 50
LBV120240 120 240 2,0 4 3/4 9 1/2 0.08 66 50
LBV120300 120 300 2,0 4 3/4 11 3/4 0.08 83 50
LBV140400 140 400 2,0 5 1/2 15 3/4 0.08 130 15
LBV160400 160 400 2,0 6 1/4 15 3/4 0.08 150 15
LBV200300 200 300 2,0 8    11 3/4 0.08 142 15
CODE B H s B H s n Ø5
n Ø0.20
pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs]
LBV401200 40 1200 2,0 1 9/16 47 1/4 0.08 90 20
LBV601200 60 1200 2,0 2 3/8 47 1/4 0.08 150 20
LBV801200 80 1200 2,0 3 1/8 47 1/4 0.08 210 20
LBV1001200 100 1200 2,0 4    47 1/4 0.08 270 10
LBV1201200 120 1200 2,0 4 3/4 47 1/4 0.08 330 10
LBV1401200 140 1200 2,0 5 1/2 47 1/4 0.08 390 10
LBV1601200 160 1200 2,0 6 1/4 47 1/4 0.08 450 10
LBV1801200 180 1200 2,0 7 1/8 47 1/4 0.08 510 10
LBV2001200 200 1200 2,0 8    47 1/4 0.08 570 5
LBV2201200 220 1200 2,0 8 5/8 47 1/4 0.08 630 5
LBV2401200 240 1200 2,0 9 1/2 47 1/4 0.08 690 5
LBV2601200 260 1200 2,0 10 1/4 47 1/4 0.08 750 5
LBV2801200 280 1200 2,0 11    47 1/4 0.08 810 5
LBV3001200 300 1200 2,0 11 3/4 47 1/4 0.08 870 5
LBV4001200 400 1200 2,0 15 3/4 47 1/4 0.08 1170 5
FASTENERS
type description d support page
[mm]
LBA high bond nail LBA